




Part List & Hardware List ( Box 1 ) 

®xio ®xi 

Slats Panel 

@xi @x4 

Panel Wooden wheel 

@x4 @xi 

Wooden circular panel Shelf board 

@xi @xi 

� 

Shelf board Top panel 

@xi @xi 

Panel Panel 

Page 03 



Part List ( Box 2 ) 

CDx i ®xi 

Diagonal brace Vertical post 

0xi 

Vertical post Diagonal brace 

®xi ®xi 
� 

Crossbar Crossbar 

CDx i 
� 

®xi 

Crossbar Crossbar 

@xi @xi 

Side rail Side rail 

@x� 

Crossbar Crossbar 

Decorative strip Decorative strip 

� 

Side panel Side panel 

Page 04 



Hardware List ( Box 1 ) 

No. OUTLOOK DESC QTY 

� Dowel 010*40mm 18 

® • Bolts l/4"*25mm 28 

© Bolts l/4"*6Omm 08 

@ <!Y/ Bolts l/4"*1OOmm 08 

® � Cross dowel l/4"*13mm 16 

® 0 Hex bolts l/4"*15mm 16 

@ � Round Head Screw #7*15mm 08 

® ✓ Round Head Screw #8*25mm 02 

CD ✓ Screws #8*25mm 10 

CD ✓ Screws #8*3Omm 20 

® ✓ Screws #8*35mm 12 

© � 
t) Metal bracket 02 

(M) � 
Allen key 6O*22*4mm 02 

ASSEMBLY TOOLS REQUIRED (NOT INCLUDED) 

Page 05 













STEP7-A 

COMPLETE 

Page 11 

® 

® 0 

16 

16 



STEP7 - B ® 04 

Page 12 



STEP7  - C ® 08 

COMPLETE 

(jJ 

Page 13 
















